
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
17:58:43.930 1 1:33.503 91.248 67 117 21

18:00:17.226 2 1:33.296 91.451 54 113 21

18:01:51.646 3 1:34.420 90.362 59 112 21

18:03:29.252 4 1:37.606 87.413 53 115 21

18:05:05.815 5 1:36.563 88.357 66 114 20

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
18:07:07.977 1 1:39.054 86.135 62 113 21

18:08:45.423 2 1:37.446 87.556 71 113 21

18:10:20.817 3 1:35.394 89.440 69 115 21

18:11:56.006 4 1:35.189 89.632 69 116 21

L3-19 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
18:09:56.391 1 1:35.782 89.077 64 126 21

18:11:34.866 2 1:38.475 86.641 68 129 21

18:13:10.938 3 1:36.072 88.808 72 130 21

L3-02 - Michael Newman -
17:59:33.534 1 1:39.958 85.356 20 63 21

18:01:10.571 2 1:37.037 87.925 18 59 21

18:02:49.511 3 1:38.940 86.234 24 68 21

18:04:32.090 4 1:42.579 83.175 7 62 20

18:06:12.506 5 1:40.416 84.967 30 68 21

18:07:49.720 6 1:37.214 87.765 26 66 21

18:09:27.371 7 1:37.651 87.372 23 76 21

18:11:04.197 8 1:36.826 88.117 16 61 21

18:12:40.037 9 1:35.840 89.023 13 64 21

L3-18 - CHING LIU -
17:59:21.916 1 1:44.045 82.003 57 117 21

18:01:04.176 2 1:42.260 83.434 71 118 21

18:02:45.902 3 1:41.726 83.872 68 118 21

18:04:27.462 4 1:41.560 84.009 65 121 20

18:06:06.016 5 1:38.554 86.572 73 119 21

18:07:43.355 6 1:37.339 87.652 67 118 21

18:09:27.431 7 1:44.076 81.979 71 118 21

18:11:15.731 8 1:48.300 78.781 73 119 21

18:13:05.282 9 1:49.551 77.882 75 120 21

L3-09 - Ziyue Wang -
18:01:58.262 1 1:52.378 75.922 47 84 21

18:03:50.373 2 1:52.111 76.103 38 78 21

18:05:43.365 3 1:52.992 75.510 22 67 21

18:07:36.634 4 1:53.269 75.325 34 68 21

18:09:19.225 5 1:42.591 83.165 38 89 21

18:10:58.060 6 1:38.835 86.326 38 87 21

18:12:35.927 7 1:37.867 87.180 34 88 21

L3-04 - pablo alvear -
17:59:35.637 1 1:39.893 85.411 50 109 21

18:01:15.970 2 1:40.333 85.037 53 110 21

18:02:54.825 3 1:38.855 86.308 50 108 21

18:04:35.803 4 1:40.978 84.494 49 109 20

18:06:17.008 5 1:41.205 84.304 41 111 21

18:07:56.144 6 1:39.136 86.064 51 111 21

18:09:35.350 7 1:39.206 86.003 52 113 21

18:11:14.975 8 1:39.625 85.641 49 109 21

18:12:53.340 9 1:38.365 86.738 50 111 21

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
18:05:59.633 1 1:41.214 84.297 50 99 21

18:07:38.894 2 1:39.261 85.955 86 111 21

18:09:19.308 3 1:40.414 84.968 72 113 21

18:10:58.928 4 1:39.620 85.645 53 102 21

18:12:38.609 5 1:39.681 85.593 54 98 21

L3-27 - Auld Andslow -
17:59:03.101 1 1:44.030 82.015 52 99 21

18:00:47.029 2 1:43.928 82.095 29 101 21

18:02:30.038 3 1:43.009 82.828 57 101 21



18:04:11.816 4 1:41.778 83.830 53 98 21

18:05:54.221 5 1:42.405 83.316 58 98 21

18:07:35.376 6 1:41.155 84.346 56 100 21

18:09:16.699 7 1:41.323 84.206 51 102 21

18:10:56.279 8 1:39.580 85.680 52 100 21

18:12:37.509 9 1:41.230 84.283 55 100 21

L3-20 - Grant Bergfeld -
18:01:09.225 1 1:44.528 81.624 50 102 21

18:02:52.183 2 1:42.958 82.869 52 96 21

18:04:34.189 3 1:42.006 83.642 51 99 20

18:06:19.070 4 1:44.881 81.349 46 90 21

18:08:01.252 5 1:42.182 83.498 49 102 21

18:09:41.652 6 1:40.400 84.980 49 98 21

18:11:23.198 7 1:41.546 84.021 51 97 21

L3-35 - yang -
18:00:47.006 1 1:41.962 83.678 49 108 21

18:02:31.341 2 1:44.335 81.775 53 108 21

18:04:12.222 3 1:40.881 84.575 54 108 21

18:05:53.807 4 1:41.585 83.989 54 108 21

18:07:34.991 5 1:41.184 84.322 57 108 21

L3-14 - Rocky Aiello -
18:01:26.233 1 1:42.639 83.126 54 111 21

18:03:08.089 2 1:41.856 83.765 59 111 21

18:04:49.644 3 1:41.555 84.014 59 112 21

18:06:31.128 4 1:41.484 84.072 56 111 21

18:08:12.286 5 1:41.158 84.343 55 112 21

18:09:54.003 6 1:41.717 83.880 61 113 21

18:11:36.561 7 1:42.558 83.192 44 95 21

18:13:17.819 8 1:41.258 84.260 33 77 21

L3-38 - Mike Shyu -
17:59:21.061 1 1:44.285 81.814 16 80 21

18:01:02.281 2 1:41.220 84.292 12 80 21

18:02:45.685 3 1:43.404 82.511 13 82 21

18:04:27.101 4 1:41.416 84.129 13 82 20

18:06:09.004 5 1:41.903 83.727 15 82 21

L3-36 - Bolong Wu -
18:01:35.552 1 1:44.281 81.817 68 114 21

18:03:18.230 2 1:42.678 83.095 65 115 21

18:05:00.043 3 1:41.813 83.801 66 118 21

L3-05 - Erick Washington -
17:59:15.723 1 1:45.434 80.923 36 89 21

18:00:59.785 2 1:44.062 81.990 38 92 21

18:02:44.643 3 1:44.858 81.367 34 89 21

18:04:26.820 4 1:42.177 83.502 32 93 20

18:06:08.692 5 1:41.872 83.752 34 91 21

L3-32 - XING ZHANG -
18:00:49.779 1 1:44.222 81.864 54 104 21

18:02:33.702 2 1:43.923 82.099 69 108 21

18:04:17.073 3 1:43.371 82.538 64 107 21

18:05:59.557 4 1:42.484 83.252 67 108 21

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
17:59:33.834 1 1:43.647 82.318 33 85 21

18:01:16.376 2 1:42.542 83.205 32 84 21

18:02:59.819 3 1:43.443 82.480 16 71 21

18:04:42.478 4 1:42.659 83.110 31 78 21

18:06:25.155 5 1:42.677 83.096 24 84 21

18:08:08.598 6 1:43.443 82.480 13 75 21

18:09:51.678 7 1:43.080 82.771 30 86 21

18:11:35.265 8 1:43.587 82.366 29 82 21

L3-28 - Steven Cooper -
17:59:12.842 1 1:47.458 79.398 45 93 21

18:00:59.286 2 1:46.444 80.155 50 95 21

18:02:44.906 3 1:45.620 80.780 52 94 21

18:04:28.551 4 1:43.645 82.319 47 97 20

18:06:12.638 5 1:44.087 81.970 41 87 21

18:07:55.394 6 1:42.756 83.032 45 90 21

18:09:42.542 7 1:47.148 79.628 43 94 21

18:11:25.829 8 1:43.287 82.605 42 94 21



L3-41 - STEVE HAN -
18:01:01.397 1 1:46.859 79.844 78 113 21

18:02:48.030 2 1:46.633 80.013 73 115 21

18:04:32.054 3 1:44.024 82.020 65 111 20

18:06:16.961 4 1:44.907 81.329 61 114 21

18:08:01.324 5 1:44.363 81.753 59 114 21

18:09:45.336 6 1:44.012 82.029 67 112 21

18:11:28.135 7 1:42.799 82.997 71 111 21

18:13:11.101 8 1:42.966 82.862 66 115 21

L3-33 - Bingchi Guo -
18:00:50.134 1 1:43.362 82.545 43 88 21

18:02:34.002 2 1:43.868 82.143 34 88 21

18:04:17.667 3 1:43.665 82.304 32 88 21

18:06:00.716 4 1:43.049 82.796 34 89 21

L3-21 - Jeff Rovinsky -
17:59:16.911 1 1:45.221 81.086 32 84 21

18:01:02.344 2 1:45.433 80.923 24 85 21

18:02:48.509 3 1:46.165 80.365 24 86 21

18:04:33.190 4 1:44.681 81.505 33 86 20

18:06:18.724 5 1:45.534 80.846 26 87 21

18:08:03.862 6 1:45.138 81.150 37 87 21

18:09:47.684 7 1:43.822 82.179 42 87 21

L3-30 - Hormoz Foroughi -
17:59:53.414 1 1:44.973 81.278 51 118 21

18:01:39.988 2 1:46.574 80.057 59 117 21

18:03:24.118 3 1:44.130 81.936 53 116 21

L3-29 - Ali -
17:59:56.033 1 1:45.713 80.709 49 102 21

18:01:40.519 2 1:44.486 81.657 59 109 21

18:03:25.472 3 1:44.953 81.294 57 105 21

18:05:10.465 4 1:44.993 81.263 64 105 20

L3-12 - Max Cappellari -
18:00:04.887 1 1:45.770 80.666 25 80 21

18:01:49.795 2 1:44.908 81.328 35 87 21

18:03:34.319 3 1:44.524 81.627 27 83 21

18:05:19.118 4 1:44.799 81.413 23 78 21

L3-22 - david tocco -
17:59:20.445 1 1:44.709 81.483 52 96 21

L3-07 - Robert Weaver -
18:00:07.523 1 1:45.957 80.523 46 110 21

18:01:56.139 2 1:48.616 78.552 58 109 21

18:03:42.137 3 1:45.998 80.492 45 109 21

L3-15 - Matthew Van Allen -
18:00:07.344 1 1:46.188 80.348 48 101 21

18:01:56.375 2 1:49.031 78.253 56 101 21

L3-17 - Mark Jacobs -
17:59:55.749 1 1:47.319 79.501 46 85 21

18:01:42.665 2 1:46.916 79.801 49 85 21

18:03:30.327 3 1:47.662 79.248 47 82 21

18:05:18.588 4 1:48.261 78.810 49 84 21

18:07:12.190 5 1:53.602 75.104 47 81 21

L3-16 - Bret Batchelor -
17:59:49.524 1 1:52.096 76.113 31 98 21

18:01:39.821 2 1:50.297 77.355 38 100 21

18:03:29.219 3 1:49.398 77.990 28 95 21

18:05:17.764 4 1:48.545 78.603 33 98 21

18:07:07.225 5 1:49.461 77.946 35 97 21

18:08:55.229 6 1:48.004 78.997 34 97 21

18:10:44.420 7 1:49.191 78.138 35 95 21

18:12:32.693 8 1:48.273 78.801 36 99 21

L3-39 - yueqi hong -
18:01:58.577 1 1:52.486 75.849 44 99 21

18:03:50.629 2 1:52.052 76.143 54 98 21

18:05:43.504 3 1:52.875 75.588 58 99 21

18:07:36.897 4 1:53.393 75.243 56 101 21
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